2022 CDBG-DR PROJECT AWARDS

2022 DR Project Applications

Total Project Funds

Marissa
Flood Retention Pond

East Carondelet

Drainage Improvements-lllinois Avenue

Dupo
5th Street Storm Water Pump Station

Caseyville
Little Canteen Creek Flood Mitigation
Levee Rehabilitation-W Water Street

East St. Louis

Edgemont Neighbor Storm Drain Trunklines

Trunkline & Culvert Upsize 69th & State

Cahokia Heights
Piat Place Flood Reduction

Awards

$28,465,650.00

$ -

$1,308,515.00

$1,570,800.00

$9,190,146.90

$6,396,188.10

$10,000,000.00



